
beverage Menu
vasko

All prices included VAT

Turkish Coffee Plain / Cardamom 

turkish coffee

V60/Iced V60
French Press
AeroPress

95
95
95

brewed coffee

Hot Non-Coffee 

Belgian Hot Chocolate

Black Tea

Green Tea with Mint

Matcha Spanish Latte

Iced Matcha Spanish Latte

Berry Matcha Frappe 

Matcha

Caramel Frappe

Passion Fruit Frappe

Iced Belgian Chocolate

Passion Fruit Mojito

Watermelon Mojito 

Iced NoN-Coffee

Iced Cream Double Shot 
Iced Spanish Latte
Iced Caramel Nut Macchiato
Iced Latte
Iced Americano 
Iced Mocha 
Iced white Mocha 

Iced Coffee

Spanish Coffee Frappe

Espresso Frappe

Vanilla Coffee Frappe 

Caramel Coffee Frappe 

Mocha Coffee Frappe

White Mocha Coffee Frappe  

Coffee Frappe

Espresso drinks

Espresso 

Espresso Macchiato 

Flat white

Cortado  

Cream Double Shot 

Spanish Latte

Caramel Nut Macchiato 

Latte

Cappuccino 

Americano 

Mocha 

White Mocha

Dairy free options
(Almond/Coconut/Oat milk)

Espresso shot

Extra Milk 

Extra  Condensed milk

Extra Flavor / Sauce

Whipped Cream

Extra Matcha

Pump your drink
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Feta Mint Pate

Nutella Trio Croissant

Plain Croissant

Chocolate Chunk Cookies 

Double Chocolate Cookies 

Blueberry Muffin 

Chocolate Chips Muffin 

Banana Bread 

Marble Cake 

BAKERIES

Chicken Caesar Salad

SALADS

Brownie Bites

Sugar Millefeuille

Caramelized Almond Cheesecake

Honey Cake

Blueberry Cheesecake 

Tiramisu 

Chocolate Fudge Cake 

Black Forest Brownies 

 

PASTRIES

Chicken Spicy Ranch Panini
Panini Bread - Chicken Breasts - Cheddar Cheese -
Ranch Sauce - Pickles - Lettuce 

Crisp Alpine Roast Beef Toast
Multigrain Toast - Roast beef - Cheddar Cheese - 
Caramelized Onion - Mayonnaise - Rocca - Cucumber 
Relish

Chicken Cranberry Pretzel 
Pretzel Bread - Chicken Breasts - Cheddar Cheese - 
Cream Cheese - Roquefort Cheese - Lettuce - 
Sundried Tomatoes -Cranberry 

Smoked Turkey Sandwich
Multigrain Brown Bread - Smoked Turkey - Cheddar 
Cheese- Mayonnaise - Lettuce - Pickles 

Haloumi Simit
Sesame Simit - Halloumi Cheese - Sundried Tomatoes - 
Cream Cheese - Olive Paste - Lettuce - Pesto Sauce 

Salmon Bagel
Bagel - Smoked Salmon - Cream cheese - Rocca - Onion - 
Dill - Lemon - Olive oil - Capers 

SANDWICHESFood Menu
vasko

89

89

70

72

72

82

79

65

65

169

210

210

98

125

155

135

145

145

135

145

165

145

135

All prices included VAT

175


